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SYRIA: NFI WINTERIZATION SUPPORT
Reporting Period: February 2017

±

NFI Sector 
Syria Hub

ESTIMATE NUMBER OF WINTER ITEMS DISTRIBUTED

QUANTITY OF WINTER ITEMS PER TYPE

515,602

683,076

127,076

ESTIMATE QUANTITY 
OF OTHER ITEMS

*NOTE: Content of winterization kit per agency varies. 
IOM (cotton underwear long sleeve with long pants, wool gloves, wool hats, wool scarves, wool socks)
UNHCR (sweater, underwear, baby clothing set, high thermal blanket, plastic sheet, sleeping bag, jackets)
UNICEF (children winter clothes)

PEOPLE IN NEED WHO RECEIVED 
WINTERIZATION SUPPORT IN 2017

ESTIMATE QUANTITY
OF WINTER 

CLOTHING KITS*

ESTIMATE QUANTITY OF
PLASTIC SHEET \ WATER

PROOF FLOORING

20,323 535,677

SUMMARY

176,505 

75,560 
66,825 

53,483 
44,090 

30,175 
21,755 19,334 18,775 

7,103 1,215 782 -

RURAL
DAMASCUS

HOMS DAR'A       AL-
HASAKEH

DAMASCUS ALEPPO LATTAKIA HAMA TARTOUS AS-SWEIDA #N/A IDLEB QUNEITRA

BREAKDOWN OF BENEFICIARIES PER GOVERNORATE

BREAKDOWN OF BENEFICIARIES PER AGENCY  

NOTE: Breakdown of beneficiaries per agency does not necessarily sum up to the reported total number 
of winterization beneficiaries as there could be some duplication of served beneficiaries per agency.
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Breakdown of 5.3 million people
in need of NFIs inside Syria 
in 2017 per sub-district
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